
Sr. No Branch Divison Address Contact Person Mobile Branches Mail ID(Vertical head)

1 Mumbai TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr.Rishi Kaushik 8850679594 rishi.kaushik@healthindiatpa.com
(Vidyavihar) Neelkanth Corporate IT Park ,   

4th floor, 406 to 413 , Kirol road,
 Vidyavihar (w), Mumbai-400086.

2 Mumbai TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr.Rishi Kaushik 8850679594 rishi.kaushik@healthindiatpa.com
(Narimanpoint) 1113& 1114, Raheja Centre  

 Free Press Journal Marg,
 Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

3 Ahmedabad TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 

303-304, 3rd floor, Shaan Complex, Dr.Mukti M 9909931696 mukti.motiani@healthindiatpa.com

Near Eills Bridge Police Station ellis bridge, Mr.Alpesh Rana 9824953019 alpesh.rana@healthindiatpa.com

Ahmedabad-380006
4 Banglore TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 

Fortune Park, Ground Floor, Mr. Vishvanatha.k 9844911118 vishvanathak@healthindiatpa.com
35/1, Park road, Shivaji Nagar, Mr. KARTHIK 7304551378 Karthik.a@healthindiatpa.com
Bangalore- 560051

5 Chennai TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Ms.Padma G 9884247903/7208930396padmags@healthindiatpa.com
CENTURY PLAZA, No-1H, 1st  Floor, 560/562, Anna Salai, Mr. Senthil Kumar 9677151355 hitpa.south@healthindiatpa.com
Teynampet, Land Mark : AG-DMS Metro station, 
Chennai- 600018.

6 Cochin TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Renoy 9846898790/7208930397renoy.chazhoor@healthindiatpa.com
66/1976,1st Floor ,Rubiyan Bldg  
Near Veekshanam Press Mr.Shikander 9846060977 shikander@healthindiatpa.com

Arangath Road , Cochin-682018
7 Gurgaon TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr.Ashok Vohra 9811422811 'ashokvohra@healthindiatpa.com'

(DELHI) PLOT NO – 312 ,2ND FLOOR, PHASE 2 Mr.Amit kumar Anand 7208978370/7208934123amit.anand@healthindiatpa.com

  UDYOG VIHAR-OPPOSITE  TO ICICI BANK  UDYOG VIHAR, 
 GURUGRAM,  HARYANA -122016

8 Goa TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Unit no.437, 4th floor, Gera's Imperium star, Ms. Ashwita Shivraj Nagvenkar 8655989538 ashwita.nagvenkar@healthindiatpa.com

patto Plaza, Panjim, Goa- 403001.

9 Hyderabad TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr.Santosh Mantri 7400037518 santosh.m@healthindiatpa.com

H.NO: 7-1-28/4/4, 5th Floor, Swathi Plaza, Ms.Yelluri Yashasree 8976923090 Yelluri.Yashasree@healthindiatpa.com

Opp Apollo Spectra Super Speciality Hospital,

Shyamkaran Road, Ameerpet, Telangana, Hyderabad-500 016

10 Kolkata TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Chiranjib Bera 9004773506 chiranjib.bera@healthindiatpa.com
 1G,Sukh Sagar , 1st Floor, Mr. Prashanta Ghosh 8655401704 prashanta.ghosh@healthindiatpa.com

 2/5 Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata 700 020 Mr. Murari Mishra 7003446700 tpakolkata@healthindiatpa.com

11 Kolhapur TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Dr. Swaroop Vaze 8956558956/7208930399drswaroop.v@healthindiatpa.com

CS No 525B, Plot NO 25, 3rd Floor, Shiv-Ship Apartment Mr.Shahaji Patil 9112201021 tpakolhapur@healthindiatpa.com
                      Flat 6-Nalavade colony, Samrat Nagar,Kolhapur 416008                                       

12 Lucknow TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
C-69, Ground floor, Nr. R K Timber,
Vibhuti khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Mr. Atul Kumar Gautam 9136993411 atul.gautam@healthindiatpa.com
Uttar Pradesh- 226010

13 Manglore HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
1st Floor, Sona Palace, Near Infosys Technology, Mr.Vishvanatha.k 9844911118 /7208930395vishvanathak@healthindiatpa.com
Kottara Bus Stop Junction, Mangalore 575006

14 Nagpur TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT. LTD.
148, Prashant Nagar, Ajni Square, Mr. Amol Giradkar 9372420017 tpanagpur@healthindiatpa.com

Lane between Mount Carmel English 

School and Ajni Metro Station,

Wardha Road, Nagpur, Maharshtra-440015.

15 Pune TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Sunil Bhagwat 7710024554 sunil.bhagwat@healthindiatpa.com

B block, A wing, Ground Floor, Heritage House , Dr Vikas Mane 8983728447 vikas.mane@healthindiatpa.com

6 Ramabai Ambedkar road, Opp. Panchratna Hotel, Mr. Sagar Suryawanshi 7400431522 adminpune@healthindiatpa.com

Pune-411001
16 Surat TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 

405 - 409 - J9 Complex, Opp. Income Tax Office, Mr. Hiren Panchal 7208978361 hiren.panchal@healthindiatpa.com

Adajan Gam Char Rasta, Adajan,  Surat – 395009 Mr.Rajesh Rana 9909143052 rajesh.rana@healthindiatpa.com

17 Solapur TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 

319, Second Floor, Above Megatech Computer System & Mr.Pratap Sathe 9112201022 tpasolapur@healthindiatpa.com

  Services, Near Laxmi Co-op Bank Head Office, 
Deshmukh Wada,South Kasaba, Solapur-413007

18 Madurai TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT. LTD. 7208978371

Plot No-27, 1ST Floor, Old Agraharam street Mr.Suresh Kumar 8976769632 suresh.kumar@healthindiatpa.com



Chockkikulam,Madurai -625002

19 TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
Jaipur S-15 ,2nd Floor, Dwarika Tower , Central Spine, Mr. ANKIT GANGAWAT 8655837459 tpajaipur@healthindiatpa.com

Vidyadhar Nagar,  Jaipur - 302039.

20 Nashik TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
OFFICE-NO-03, 2-ND FLOOR,   SILVER PLAZA, Mr. Rajesh Jogwade 9049181670 tpanashik@healthindiatpa.com
 Opp. BSNL Office ,Canada Corner,

 Sharnpur Road , Nashik- 422002

21 Vadodara TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
201 Harmony Complex, 28, Dr Himani Shah 7208978373 himani.shah@healthindiatpa.com
Nutan Bharat Society, Alkapuri,  Mr.Binal Patel 9998980762 tpavadodara@healthindiatpa.com
 Vadodara – 390007

22 TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT. LTD. Mr. Pravin Kirvale 9112201024 tpaaurangabad@healthindiatpa.com
CS No -16937- office NO 402 -Prabhakar Heights 

drswaroop.v@healthindiatpa.com

Bandhan Bank Road , Near Maharashtra Washing Center
Shaha Colony, New Usmanpura , Chhatrapati Sambhaji nagar,
Maharashtra - 431001  

23 TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr.Mahendra Singh Bhadauria 9806188734 Mahendra.Singh@healthindiatpa.com
Bhopal 3rd Floor, Plot No. 13, Vishwakarma Building, 8770746568

80 ft Road, Ashoka Garden, Near Shivdeep                                                                                                                                                                                                  

HP Petrol Pump, Hinotiya- Bhopal- 462010

24 Indore TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Dilip Patidar 7738700178 dilip.patidar@healthindiatpa.com
OFFICE NO.301,302,303  STERLING ARCADE, Mr. Shiv Kumar 7738893151 shiv.baghel@healthindiatpa.com
15/3 R S BHANDARI MARG, OPP. IDA BUILDING,
RACE COURSE ROAD, INDORE-452001

25 Raipur TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Dinesh Kumar 9340490136 'tparaipur@healthindiatpa.com'
Shop No.229, orbit Tower, Sunder Nagar 8976914365
Raipur, Chhatisgarh-492013

26 Rajkot TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Nikunj Kothari 9725010271 tparajkot@healthindiatpa.com
2nd Floor, Malay Trade Centre, Opp:-Jeevan Commercial

Bank, Dheber Road One-Way,

Rajkot-360001
27 Borivali (W) TPA HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. Mr. Navin Mer 7777038269

Star Trade Centre, B-13,  Near Chamunda Circle, tpaborivali@healthindiatpa.com

Mandaleshwar Road, Borivali West-Mumbai-400092

HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD. 
28  Bhubaneswar TPA Office No-403,4th Floor Mr . Ramchandra Maharana 7208984881 ramchandra.maharana@healthindiatpa.com

Janpath Tower, Ashok Nagar

Bhubaneswar,Pin-751001,Odisha. 

28
Coimbatore TPA

166, Bashyakaralu street east, RS Puram, Coimbatore South,  
Coimbatore- 641002 Mr. K Murugan 8655989531 tpa.coimbatore@healthindiatpa.com

Patna TPA Mr. Sandeep Kumar Pandey 8828308385 sandeep.panday@healthindiatpa.com

tpa.patna@healthindiatpa.com

Chhatrapati 
Sambhaji Nagar

29
HEALTHINDIA INSURANCE TPA SERVICES PVT LTD
Assam valley compound, Kaviraj path, Pirmohani, 
kadam kuan, Patna-800003.


